RFM6601SE V1.0
1. Overview
RFM6601SE is a general LPWAN wireless communication module, with
integrated RF transceiver, modem and a 32-bit RISC MCU. The MCU uses
ARM China STAR-MC1 processor, with 48MHz operation frequency. The
RF transceiver has continuous frequency coverage from 150MHz to
960MHz. The modem supports LoRa modulation for LPWAN use cases and
(G)FSK modulation for legacy use cases. The modem also supports BPSK

6. Dimension
Figure 2. Dimension（unit：mm）
7. Ordering Information
8. Revision History
Part Number Frequency
RFM6601SE-470S2 470MHz
RFM6601SE-868S2 868MHz
RFM6601SE-915S2 915MHz
Version Release Notes Date
1.0 First Release 2023.3.14
                                     RFM6601SE V1.0
9. Contact Information
Shenzhen HOPE Microelectronics Co., Ltd.
Address: 30th floor of 8th Building, C Zone, Vanke Cloud City, Xili Sub-district,
Nanshan, Shenzhen, GD, P.R. China